Description
XMCK Series
Definite Purpose Contactors
American Zettler XMCK series of Definite Purpose Contactors are electro-
mecahnical switching devices designed ideally for the HVAC industry. The
most common applications of our contactors are found in refrigeration,
ARI conditioning, and heating. Other applications include elevators, food
service equipment, cranes, hoists, welding machines, power supplies,

Sems clamp w/ quick connect
Terminal with Quick Connects
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Contact Ratings
Number of Poles
Coil Voltage
024
Terminal
CXMCK - D - XXX
Custom Special Code
Disc
on
tin
ue
d
1/31/12
XMCK Series
Definite Purpose Contactors
General Data
Electrical
Rated Operating voltage   12V-600V max.
Switching frequency   360 operations/hour
Electrical endurance  (ARI 780/790)   100,000 cycles
Mechanical endurance  (ARI 780/790)   500,000 cycles
240/277V 480V 600V
1P XMCK- 30D
1P+1shunt XMCK- 30DN
150 125 - 2P XMCK - 302
1P XMCK -40D
1P+1shunt XMCK -40DN
180 150 - 2P XMCK - 402
1P XMCK - 50D
1P+1shunt XMCK - 50DN
240 150 - 2P XMCK - 502
Locked Rotor Amps (LRA)
25 30
Full Load
Amps
(FLA)
Resistive
Load Amps
(RLA)
40 50
32 40
Pole Form Order Number
100125
100
150
150 75 50
240 160
Electrical Ratings
Pole Form
Inrush
VA
Sealed
VA
Sealed
(W)
Pickup
Voltage
Dropout
Voltage
  1 pole  (D)
  1 pole + 1 shunt  (DN)
  2 pole  (2) 40 8.0 2.5-4.5
¡Â 0. 8 Us ¡Ã 0. 2 Us
32 7.0 2.0-4.0
*Us = nominal coil voltage
> 0.2 Us*< 0.8 Us*
Coil Data
1/31/12